

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

Village Place Subdivision

Barrington, NH

(Phase -2) Turkey Ridge 10+00' to 29+36 +

Breezy Way 0+00' to 13+00

11/26, 2012

<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL COST</u>	<u>SUBTOTALS</u>
<u>General Construction</u>					
Clearing and Grubbing	AC	4.6	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 18,400.00	
Common Excavation (Cuts/Fills)	CY	22,414	\$ 3.50	\$ 78,449.00	
Loam Strip 4"	CY	1,978	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,912.00	
Bank Run Gravel	CY	4,074	\$ 12.50	\$ 50,925.00	
Crushed Gravel	CY	2,037	\$ 19.00	\$ 38,703.00	
Top Course	TON	550	\$ 85.00	\$ 46,750.00	
Binder Course	TON	1,100	\$ 75.00	\$ 82,500.00	
Sloped Granite Curb	LF	900	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,500.00	
Shoulder Backing	LF	6,472	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,708.00	
Loam and Seed Slopes	SY	14,557	\$ 2.75	\$ 40,031.75	
Construction Entrance	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
Iron Bounds	EA	102	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,200.00	
Granite Bounds	EA	40	\$ 235.00	\$ 9,400.00	
Street Signs	EA	6	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	
Street Light	EA	2	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	
10,000 gal. Cistern	LS	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	
Steel W-Beam Guard Rail	LF	252	\$ 21.00	\$ 5,292.00	\$ 450,470.75
General Construction Subtotal					
<u>Utilities</u>					
Underground Conduit	LF	3,236	\$ 16.00	\$ 51,776.00	
Transformer Pad	EA	7	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 55,276.00
Underground Utilities Subtotal					
<u>Drainage</u>					
15" HDPE Culvert	LF	1374	\$ 32.00	\$ 43,968.00	
15" F.E.S.	EA	3	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	
15" Headwalls	EA	3	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	
18" HDPE Culvert	LF	86	\$ 37.50	\$ 3,225.00	
18" F.E.S.	EA	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	
24" HDPE Culvert	LF	441	\$ 42.00	\$ 18,522.00	
24" F.E.S.	EA	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	
24" Headwalls	SF	525	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,750.00	
36" HDPE Culvert	LF	76	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,648.00	
36" Headwalls	SF	4500	\$ 30.00	\$ 135,000.00	
Multi-Stage Discharge Box 2x2	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
Gravel wetland pond	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
Catch Basin	EA	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
Rip Rap with Fabric	CY	69	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00	
Silt Fence	LF	1,380	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,140.00	
Level Spreader	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	
Temp. Jute Matting	SY	672	\$ 1.25	\$ 840.00	
Stone Check Dams	EA	104	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 250,218.00
Drainage Subtotal					
SubTotal				\$	755,964.75
10% Contingency				\$	75,596.48
Total Estimate				\$	831,561.23